MINI UK
Edition MY2007 - 1st September 2006
Optional Equipment - New MINI Hatch (R56) Strictly for internal use only
Uni Solid Paint £0 £0
- 850 Pepper White (Expected Availability - December 2006) x x
- 851 Chili Red x x
- A58 Mellow Yellow x x
Met Metallic Paint £280 £280

Exterior mirrors electrically foldable and heated, includinheated
windscreen washer jets
Deletion of rear model designation badge
5.5J x 15" light alloy wheels with 175/65 R15 tyres
Includes anti-theft security system
6.5J x 16" light alloy wheels with 195/55 R16 run-flat tyres
Includes anti-theft security system
Deletion of MINI Mobility System
Snow chains can not be fitted
7J x 17" light alloy wheels with 205/45 R17 run-flat tyres
Includes anti-theft security system
Deletion of MINI Mobility System
Snow chains can not be fitted
3.5J x 15" steel wheel with 115/70 R15 tyre
Deletion of MINI Mobility System
Page 5 of 13
MINI UK
Edition MY2007 - 1st September 2006
Optional Equipment - New MINI Hatch (R56) Strictly for internal use only
Key:
£ - cost of option
x - applies to model
   - not available on model
M
IN
I C
oo
pe
r
M
IN
I C
oo
pe
r
S
Comments
329 Bonnet Stripes - Black £60 £60
only with Roof & Mirror Caps in Black 383 x x
345 Chrome Line Interior £100 £100
346 Chrome Line Exterior £90 £80
included in PEPPER Pack 871 x
included in CHILI Pack 872 x
359 Visibility Pack £220 £220
includes Auto-Dimming Interior Rear View Mirror 431 x x
includes Rain Sensor & Automatic Lights On 521 x x
381 Roof in Body Colour £0 £0
includes Mirror Caps in Body Colour 3AB x x
Decorative rings in chrome for:
     - central speedometer
     - rev counter on steering column
     - air vent in instrument panel
     - gearlever base
In combination with Interior Trims 4BC / 4BD / 4BE / 4BF and/or
Upholstery FK / T6 / T8 / T9:
Additional decorative rings in chrome for:
     - door handles
     - loudspeakers in the doors
     - cupholders front and rear
     - handbrake lever rings
Contents in chrome:
MINI Cooper
     - chrome bezel of the lower front grille
     - front fog light surrounds
     - rear central fog light surround
     - 1 x chrome strip on front bumper
MINI Cooper S
     - chrome bezel of the lower front grille
     - chrome bezel of grille in rear bumper